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Option A
Micro LC Stackable Adapter Micro LC Snap-in Connector MT-MPO Pro Adapter

Option B
LC Stackable Adapter LC Lite 0.9mm Connector MPO Adapter

Cross-
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MPO/LC Fan OutMPO/LC Fan Out

MPO 
Trunk Cable

Switch (Spine)

QSFP ModulePatch Panel / CassetteQSFP Module
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Why Choose ACON OPTICS MPO Total Solutions?
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